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BOXING SHOW RESULTS 

DATE:     AUGUST 4, 2006      LOCATION:  SOUTH COAST HOTEL & CASINO, LAS VEGAS 
Referees: Robert Byrd, Richard Steele, Tony Weeks 

Judges: Adalaide Byrd, Carol Castellano, Chuck Giampa, 

Judges: Robert Hoyle, Dave Moretti, Jerry Roth, Dalby Shirley 

Timekeepers: Jane Broadfoot & Steve Esposito 

Ringside Doctors: David Watson, Rodney Courson, Anthony Ruggeroli 

Ring Announcer: Joe Martinez 

Promoter: Guilty Boxing, Inc. 

Matchmaker: Jimmy Montoya 
 

Contestants 
 

 
Results 

 

 
Federal ID 
Number 

 
Rds 

 
Date of Birth 

 
Weight 

 
Remarks 

               

SHERMAN WILLIAMS 
Fort Pierre, FL 

----- vs ----- 
 

JOSHUA GERALD GUTCHER 
Albia, IA 

Williams won by KO 1:11 of the 1st round. 
 
**Williams retains NBA & WBC Fedicaribe 
Heavyweight Title 

FL048410 
 
 
 

IA048686 

 
 

12 

09-01-72 
 
 
 

06-24-75 

253 
 
 
 

257 

Suspend Williams until left index finger is 
cleared by x-ray to rule out fracture & 
cleared by Orthopedic Dr. or no contest until 
02/05/2007. 
Gutcher must have CT scan of head if 
results are negative - minimum suspension 
until 09/19/06 and no contact until 09/04/06. 
Referee:  Richard Steele 

RUBIN WILLIAMS 
Detroit, MI 

----- vs ----- 
ASIA MAX RYDER HEYMAN, 
AKA: MAX HEYMAN 
Alburquerque, NM 

Williams won by unanimous decision. 
**Williams wins NBA Super Middleweight title 

Williams - Heyman 
115-113; 115-113; 115-113 

Giampa, Hoyle, Moretti 

MI058818 
 
 

NM048291 

 
 

12 

04-09-76 
 
 

06-07-79 

168 
 
 

174 

Suspend Williams until 09/04/06 
No contact until 08/26/06 - laceration left 
eyebrow. 
Suspend Heyman until 09/19/06 
No contact until 09/04/06 - lacerations left 
eyelid, right eyelid and eyebrow. 
Referee:  Robert Byrd 

JORGE ANDRE CARDENAS 
Lakeside, CA 

----- vs ----- 
DOMONIC COCA-NUNEZ 
Lynwood, CA 

Coca won by unanimous decision. 
Cardenas - Coca 

53-58; 53-57; 51-58 
Roth, Giampa, Shirley 

NV060802 
 
 

CA056682 

 
 

6 

03-13-82 
 
 

02-07-80 

120.5 
 
 

121.5 

Suspend Cardenas until 09/19/06 
No contact until 09/04/06 - laceration left 
eyebrow. 
 
Referee:  Tony Weeks 

ERICK VEGA 
Chandler  AZ 

----- vs ----- 
CORNELL JACQUAR DAVIS 
Lancaster, CA 

Vega won by unanimous decision. 
Vega - Davis 

39-37; 39-37; 40-36 
Hoyle, Moretti, Shirley 

AZ072740 
 
 

CA072433 

 
 

4 

04-01-79 
 
 

09-16-79 

203.5 
 
 

232.5 

 
 
 
 
Referee:  Tony Weeks 

JUAN CARLOS SANTIAGO 
Las Vegas, NV 

----- vs ----- 
BALADAN EDER TREVIZO 
Rio Rico, AZ 

DRAW  
Santiago - Trevizo 

38-38; 38-38; 38-38 
Byrd, Castellano, Shirley 

NV058263 
 
 

AZ066538 

 
 

4 

08-11-78 
 
 

03-09-83 

127 
 
 

129 

 
 
 
 
Referee: Richard Steele  

 


