STATE OF NEVADA DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS AND INDUSTRY ATHLETIC COMMISSION

Telephone (702) 486-2575 Fax (702) 486-2577

COMMISSION MEMBERS:

Chairman: Skip Avansino, Jr.

Dr. Tony Alamo John R. Bailey Joe W. Brown T. J. Day

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR: Keith Kizer

BOXING SHOW RESULTS

DATE: AUGUST 4, 2006 LOCATION: SOUTH COAST HOTEL & CASINO, LAS VEGAS

Referees: Robert Byrd, Richard Steele, Tony Weeks

Judges: Adalaide Byrd, Carol Castellano, Chuck Giampa,

Judges: Robert Hoyle, Dave Moretti, Jerry Roth, Dalby Shirley

Timekeepers: Jane Broadfoot & Steve Esposito

Ringside Doctors: David Watson, Rodney Courson, Anthony Ruggeroli

Ring Announcer: Joe Martinez
Promoter: Guilty Boxing, Inc.
Matchmaker: Jimmy Montoya

Materimaker, diriniy Montoya						
Contestants	Results	Federal ID Number	Rds	Date of Birth	Weight	Remarks
SHERMAN WILLIAMS Fort Pierre, FL vs JOSHUA GERALD GUTCHER Albia, IA	Williams won by KO 1:11 of the 1 st round. **Williams retains NBA & WBC Fedicaribe Heavyweight Title	FL048410 IA048686	12	09-01-72 06-24-75	253 257	Suspend Williams until left index finger is cleared by x-ray to rule out fracture & cleared by Orthopedic Dr. or no contest until 02/05/2007. Gutcher must have CT scan of head if results are negative - minimum suspension until 09/19/06 and no contact until 09/04/06. Referee: Richard Steele
RUBIN WILLIAMS Detroit, MI vs ASIA MAX RYDER HEYMAN, AKA: MAX HEYMAN Alburquerque, NM	Williams won by unanimous decision. **Williams wins NBA Super Middleweight title Williams - Heyman 115-113; 115-113 Giampa, Hoyle, Moretti	MI058818 NM048291	12	04-09-76 06-07-79	168 174	Suspend Williams until 09/04/06 No contact until 08/26/06 - laceration left eyebrow. Suspend Heyman until 09/19/06 No contact until 09/04/06 - lacerations left eyelid, right eyelid and eyebrow. Referee: Robert Byrd
JORGE ANDRE CARDENAS Lakeside, CA vs DOMONIC COCA-NUNEZ Lynwood, CA	Coca won by unanimous decision. Cardenas - Coca 53-58; 53-57; 51-58 Roth, Giampa, Shirley	NV060802 CA056682	6	03-13-82 02-07-80	120.5 121.5	Suspend Cardenas until 09/19/06 No contact until 09/04/06 - laceration left eyebrow. Referee: Tony Weeks
ERICK VEGA Chandler AZ vs CORNELL JACQUAR DAVIS Lancaster, CA	Vega won by unanimous decision. Vega - Davis 39-37; 39-37; 40-36 Hoyle, Moretti, Shirley	AZ072740 CA072433	4	04-01-79 09-16-79	203.5	Referee: Tony Weeks
JUAN CARLOS SANTIAGO Las Vegas, NV vs BALADAN EDER TREVIZO Rio Rico, AZ	DRAW Santiago - Trevizo 38-38; 38-38; 38-38 Byrd, Castellano, Shirley	NV058263 AZ066538	4	08-11-78 03-09-83	127 129	Referee: Richard Steele